
First Name Last Name Company Email

Chris Anderson Nomadic State of Mind nomadicstate@gmail.com

Scott Andrews Stoner Andrews sandrews@stonerandrews.com

Mike Arciero Save the Duck michael.arciero@savetheduck.com

Ryan Auger ryan_auger@vfc.com

Tim Augustinowicz All Roads North Sales Group teletimaugie@gmail.com

Chris Barnes Barn Burner Sales barnburnersales@gmail.com

Chris Baylinson Low Tide Sales chrisbaylo@icloud.com

Chris Behn Wintersteiger chris.behn@wintersteiger.com

Stefan Bergill Patagonia stefan.bergill@patagonia.com

David Bisio North Atlantic Sales Associates davidbisio@yahoo.com

Julie Boucher Bogs Footwear julie.boucher@bogsfootwear.com

John Brennan Rocky Brands-Muck Boots john.brennan@rockybrands.com

Jeff Brown Acorn Sales jrbrown32@gmail.com

Bill Bruzzese Velocity Sales Velocity_bill@comcast.net

Brad Bunker The Granite Group bbunker2@gmail.com

Erin Burns The Curtis Group Sales erin@thecurtisgroupsales.com

Marty Byer Marty Byer Company mbrep@rcn.com

Karla Canamaso Roam Sales Agency Karla@roam-sales.com

Frank Cardullo FWC, Inc. frankc1212@gmail.com

Geoffrey Carlton HH Brown carltong@hhbrown.com

Kevin Carnes North Branch Traders kevin@northbranchtraders.com

Marty Carrigan Global Sales Guys marty@globalsalesguys.com

Paul Cartwright KEEN Outdoor paul.cartwright@keenfootwear.com

Adam Casey Northern Edge Associates adam@northernedgeassociates.com

Alexandra Chamberlain ac.sendero@gmail.com

Jeff Church Jeff Church and Associates jeff@jcasales.com

Danny Clayton Clayton Outdoors danny@claytonoutdoors.com

Steven Clayton Clayton Outdoors steven@claytonoutdoors.com

Kyle Cleveland Essilor Luxottica kcleveland@oakley.com

Jason Contarino Gale Force Outfitters jason@galeforceoutfitters.com

Renee Cook ren.cook01@gmail.com

Anthony Cordoba Ariat International anthony.cordoba@ariat.com

Jason Cote Pinnacle Outdoor Group jason@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com

Dale Cotton dalecotton@aol.com

Cassandra Cullen The North Face cassie_cullen@vfc.com

Suzi Curtis The Curtis Group suzi@thecurtisgroupsales.com

Marc Cutilletta Reima marc.cutilletta@reima.com

Chris Cutler Brooks Running Chris.Cutler@brooksrunning.com

Paul Danchak pauldanchak@mac.com

Natalie Darmohraj ASA Ltd. natalie@astitchabove.biz

Scott Dawson Stoneface Sales scottdnh@gmail.com

Adam DeMuth demuthsales@gmail.com

Michael Derhammer Stoner Andrews mderhammer@stonerandrews.com

Aubrey Dilatush 6 Pack Sales aubrey@6packsales.com

Rob DiMuccio CK Sales rdimuccio@me.com

Steve Doherty Stio sdoherty@stio.com

Jim Doherty The Weller Group jtddoherty@comcast.net

David Donahue Kinetic Representatives LLC dave@kineticreps.com

Hal Ellms Pinnacle Outdoor Group hal@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com

Peter Englert BootDoc / Hotronic peteenglert@yahoo.com

Jason Euzukonis Brooks Running jeuzukonis@gmail.com

Harvey Felton Felton-Harris Associates roadguys@aol.com
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JR Fernandes jr@allroadsnorth.us

Katherine Finnegan New Balance katherine.finnegan@newbalance.com

Michael Fitz Atlantic Associates mike.fitz@atlanticsportgroup.com

Scott Fitzpatrick Keen Footwear scott.fitzpatrick@keenfootwear.com

Allison Frazier Stoner-Andrews Inc afrazier@stonerandrews.com

Peter Gale Ski Sundries & Supply peter@skisundries.com

Hugh Gallagher Timberland PRO hugh_gallagher@vfc.com

Sean Gallivan Gallivan Sales seangallivansales@gmail.com

Trenton Gelo Fairway Sales Group trentongelo@gmail.com

John Gilli John Gilli & Associates, Inc. j.gilli@comcast.net

Mike Girard MG Sales & Marketing mikegirard05@gmail.com

Brad Greenwood Greenwood Biz Sales brad@greenwoodbiz.com

Megan Greenwood Sub. with Brad Greenwood megan@greenwoodbiz.com

Mary Gustafson SML Apparel Sales marygustafson@smlapparel.com

Bill Gustafson SML Apparel Sales billgustafson@smlapparel.com

Gregory Hall Holebrook Sweden islandoutfitters@gmail.com

Brian Hamann Franconia Group brian_hamann@yahoo.com

Brian Handler Birkenstock bhandler@birkenstockusa.com

Bryce Hanrahan The North Face bryce_hanrahan@vfc.com

Doug Hawkins Hawk Sales Group doug@hawksalesgroup.com

Luke Hawksley GL Sales LLC hawksley.luke@gmail.com

Scott Heald Shaw/Heald Sales scott@shawheald.com

Rick Herrmann UGG rick.herrmann@deckers.com

Matthew Hershey Northeast Outdoor Group LLC. matt.hershey@gmail.com

Bill Hickey New Balance bill.hickey@newbalance.com

Abbey Hume (Traylor) Sorel abbey.traylor@sorel.com

Mark Hyde The North Face mark_hyde@vfc.com

Conrad Jordan Uptick Sales, LLC. snowgear4u@aol.com

Kelsey Kaknes Stoneface Sales kbkaknes@gmail.com

Charlie Kiesa Sandboxmetropolis charlie@sandboxmetro.com

Linda King Obermeyer laudet@obermeyer.com

Timothy King tking@obermeyer.com

Joanne Kittredge Kittredge and Associates jkittredge@kttrdg.com

Jonathan Kosakow Waypoint Outdoors jk@waypointoutdoor.com

Stan Kosmider Arc'teryx stan.kosmider@arcteryx.com

Erin Krebs Warson Brands ekrebs@warsonbrands.com

Andrew Kroese DAEHLIE Sportswear andrew.kroese@activebrands.com

Jamie Kuang Aparso jamiekuang@aparso.ca

Penny LaSelva LaSelva Sales & Marketing, LLC penny.laselva@gmail.com

Greg Levy GL Sales LLC levy.greg@gmail.com

Rich Lowe Gale Force Outfitters LLC rich@galeforceoutfitters.com

Bill Lux Jr billluxjr@gmail.com

Kenneth MacDonald MacDaddy Sports Group LLC ken@macdaddysportsgroup.com

Doug Madara wlddugmad@aol.com

Ben Maguire Reis Sales Group ben@reissalesgroup.com

Sarah Maher Pinnacle Outdoor Group sarah@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com

Cullen Mann Duck Head cmann@duckhead.com

Geoffrey Manning Manning Sales, Inc. geoff@manningoutdoor.com

Patrick Manzer Mindful Outdoor Sales patrick@mindfuloutdoorsales.com

Dustin Marshall Mindful Outdoor Sales dustin@mindfuloutdoorsales.com

Mike Martini Premium Partners shakensales@gmail.com

Will Masson Green Mountain Sales Group wmasson@rossignol.com

Rachel McCarty Stoner Andrews rmccarty@stonerandrews.com

Taylor McNeil mrtmcneil@gmail.com

Marty Meyers msm12745@gmail.com

Alex Michelman Alex Michelman & Associates asmichelman@gmail.com

Kirk Miller Results Sales & Marketing kjmresults@gmail.com

Alexander Miller Results Sales & Marketing aemresults@gmail.com

Eric "Fluffy" Miller fdsalesgroup@gmail.com



Mirta Miranda Reef mmiranda92@comcast.net

Dan Mitchell Open Range Solutions dan@openrangesg.com

Kevin Morris SML Inc kmorris@metrocast.net

Billy Nangle Extreme Sales and Marketing bill3@extremesales.net

Rick Neill North Branch Traders rick@northbranchtraders.com

Kate Newick The Curtis Group Sales kate@thecurtisgroupsales.com

David Nihan Premium Partners davenihan@gmail.com

Craig Niinimaki Columbia Sportswear cniinimaki@columbia.com

Ethan Nosel Starboard Sales ethan@starboardsales.com

Mercedes Ortega Burton Snowboards mercedeso@burton.com

James Pardo Uhuru Mountain james@uhurumountain.com

William Pelkey Open Range Solutions wlp@me.com

Denny Penry Dpenry1@gmail.com

Paul Phillips The Phillips Group jp.phillips100@gmail.com

Chris Piatek Right Empire rightempire@gmail.com

Zach Pinzone Fast Plant Sales zachpinzone@gmail.com

Chris Quinn Quinn Sales Co. cquinn811@gmail.com

Andrew Racine racine.andrew@gmail.com

Rick Randall Green Mountain Sales rick@gmtreps.com

Tristan Raynes New England Rep Group LLC repnewengland@gmail.com

Chris Reamer Outdoor Sports Marketing Chris@meetosm.com

Aaron Reis Reis Sales Group aaron@reissalesgroup.com

Brian Rice brian.rice@comcast.net

Evan Ricker e.ricker@icloud.com

John Ripley The Best Reps john@thebestreps.com

John Roadarmel Mark Roadarmel Sales Inc jhnybld@gmail.com

Kyle Rohne Round Pond Sales Group kyle@roundpond.co

Matthew Ronca Northern Edge Associates matt@northernedgeassociates.com

Barry Ryan Barry Ryan & Assoc btryan2@gmail.com

Jebediah Santos Point Partners jebediahsmith@gmail.com

Mike Saras Mountain Enterprises mikesaras23@gmail.com

Mike Scavetta The North Face mike_scavetta1@vfc.com

Michael Schmidt Velocity Sales velocitysales@comcast.net

Steve Schneider Schneider Sales Associates steve@schneidersalesassociates.com

Chris Scott Clarks chris.scott@clarks.com

Dana Seaton Perspective Outdoors dseaton@perspectiveoutdoor.com

Ray Shannis rshannis@gmail.com

Andrew Shaw Shaw/Heald Sales beach@shawheald.com

Joey Siciliano Swallowtail Sales joey@swallowtailsales.com

Adam Sink CK Sales sinkadam@gmail.com

Jeremy Snyder Justin Brands Inc. jeremy.snyder@justinbrands.com

Martin Socha martin.socha@yahoo.com

Chris Stelman Hey Dude Shoes cstelman@heydudeshoes.com

Jeanne Stopyro Atlantic Sport Group jeanne@atlanticsportgroup.com

Matt Strickland VERT Outdoors matt@vertoutdoors.com

Loretta Sutter Granite Group sutter.mls@gmail.com

Arvid Swanson nhossales@gmail.com

Bob Tagliaferri Ski Sundries & Supply bob@skisundries.com

Neil Totman The NorEaster Group lugmanhere@aol.com

Paige Totman The Nor'Easter Group paige.totman@hotmail.com

Stephannie VanNostrand Clayton Outdoors stephannie@claytonoutdoors.com

David Vietze dave@astitchabove.biz

Miles Wallace The North Face miles_wallace@vfc.com

Tim Walls New Balance timothy.walls@newbalance.com

Chad Waters CK Sales Inc. cksales@me.com

Ian Wauchope Round Pond Sales Group ian@roundpond.co

Patrice Weber Kanner Corp. patty_weber@me.com

Gerry Wecht G-Sales, LLC gerry@schottnyc.com

Joe Weller The Weller Group joe@wellergroupsales.com
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Ben Werth Mindful Outdoor Sales Ben_werth@outlook.com

John Whitcomb Stoneface Sales john@stonefacesales.com

Rand Whitney Alpin Sport Group alpinsportgroup@gmail.com

Benjamin Winther Pinnacle Outdoor Group big_ben@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com

Dylan Woodrow Type 2 adVentures, LL dylan.a.woodrow@gmail.com

Chris Yeaton chris@specialtyops.com

Claire Zhu Hootie Hoo clairez@hootiehoo.com



Full Booth #

2311

603-609 + 602-608

1202-1203

2200-2301

507-509 + 506-508

100-102

2204

304-306

Meeting Room E

601

2206

2103

116

1012-1020

712,714,813,815

412-418 + 413-419

502-504

105

2205-2207

2109-2111

2500

1303-1307, 1308-1311

2100-2106

1000-1008

1207

512-514 + 613-615

313-323 / 312-322

313-323 / 312-322

D4,D5

111-113

1204-1205

2208-2210

912-918, 1013-1017

1913

Meeting Room A

412-418 + 413-419

2503

2307-2309

2505-2506

1901-1903

112-114 + 213-215 + 212-216

04-08

603-609 + 602-608

1909-1910

1208-1212

1022

901-909

600

912-918, 1013-1017

304-306

2307-2309

713
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507-509 + 506-508

2209-2211

716-722

2108

603-609 + 602-608

400 + 501

2201-2203

2303-2305

D1,D2,D3,D6,D7

1200-1201

1019-1023 + 920-922

618-622 + 719-723

618-622 + 719-723

300-302 + 401-403

300-302 + 401-403

217

1012-1020

1904-1906

Meeting Room A

812-822 + 913-923

118-122

200-208 + 301-309

2403-2411

918

2209-2211

2400-2406

Meeting Room A

503-505

112-114 + 213-215 + 212-216

819-823

904-908 + 1005-1009

904-908 + 1005-1009

1113

1914-1917

C1,C2,C3

2105-2107

2110

2501-2502

2001-2003

118-122

111-113

715-717

701-707

800-808

812-822 + 913-923

912-918, 1013-1017

817

201-203

617-623 + 614-616

617-623 + 614-616

700-704

406-408, 407-409, 308

603-609 + 602-608

700-704

612

2005-2011

516-522

516-522

519-523



9

800-808

300-302 + 401-403

1105

2500

412-418 + 413-419

700-704

219-223 + 218-222

115-119

709

2002

800-808

519-523

1911-1912

101-103

2202

1307

421-423 + 420-422

701-707

519-523

2504

812-822 + 913-923

900-902

D1,D2,D3,D6,D7

2306-2310

2000-2101

01-03

1000-1008

515-517

1208-1212

500

Meeting Room A

1012-1020

513

2302-2304

1205a + 1206a

503-505

200-208 + 301-309

1206

1208-1212

1109

801-805

205

716-722

1001-1003

706,708,807,809

207-209

400+501

104-108, 107-109

104-108, 107-109

313-323 / 312-322

1901-1903

Meeting Room A

2209-2211

1208-1212

01-03

2300-2401

1907-1908

901-909



617-623 + 614-616

112-114 + 213-215 + 212-216

405

912-918, 1013-1017

1301-1302

1101-1103

121










